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Amelia Anne Gough

Director Information

Title Mrs

Name Amelia Anne Gough
Postcode ST44L.Z

Date of birth February 1964
Total current 7

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

EMS MUNICIPAL LIMITED
VIBRATHERM LIMITED

EMS OIL LIMITED

EMS WAVES LIMITED

OSCI-TEK LIMITED

PODMORES (ENGINEERS) LIMITED

PODMORES (ENGINEERS) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

07776166
07742264
07673183
07037001
06760493
04415376

04415376

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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908173775

908173775

Unit H Great Fenton Business
Park Grove Road

Fenton

Stoke-Ontrent

Staffs

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

16/09/2011 Director
16/08/2011 Director
17/06/2011 Director
09/10/2009 Director
27/11/2008 Director
15/04/2002 Company
Secretary
15/04/2002 Director



